Missouri Paint Horse Club Presents
No Bling Paint Horse Show and ALL Breed Show

August 21 & 22, 2021
REFLECTIONS ARENA & STABLES Show Manager: Sandra Turner-314-650-5601
1500 David Manor Show Secretary: Julie Engelbrecht - 573-680-6419
Festus, MO 63028 Stall Reservations: Julie Engelbrecht — 573-680-6419
Office: 314-650-6664 E-Mail: mphcsecretary@aol.com

Saturday, & Sunday — Both Days Start at 8:00 AM
2 Judges Per Day

Saturday Judges Sunday Judges
Judge A: Andrea Koehn Judge C: Cindy Pence-Girardier
Judge B: Michael Swain Judge D: R David Terrell
APHA Class Fees: All Breed Class Fees: S
PER CLASS FEE - $30 PER CLASS FEE - $10/class ’\ \
UNLIMITED CLASSES - $80 Per Day APHA PAC Credits apply to All Breed classes | Y
(unlimited fee doesn’t include all breed classes or APHA Fee) ULIMITED ALL BREED CLASSES: $50/DAY AEA
APHA/Office Fee - $10/per horse per day My

Competition

TACK OR HORSE STALL-(Stalls included 1 bag of shavings)
$75/WEEKEND
$50/1 DAY

FACILITY FEES
Shavings: $8/bag- NO Outside Shavings
RV Hookups: $35/per night
Early Arrival: $25/stall per night

IMPORTANT REMINDERS
~ Be prepared for document(s) inspection when making your entries ~
Current APHA/AjPHA Membership card & Horse Registration Certificate required for all APHA entries.
Current Coggins for all horses on the grounds.
Health Certificate Required for all out of state horses.

2021 MPHC Membership & Awards Policies & Rules available at the Show Office.

HIGH POINTS WILL BE AWARDED AND DOOR PRIZES!

See more Horse Show Information at www.mohorseshows.com



mailto:mphcsecretary@aol.com

1. ALLBREED Mares

2. Performance Amateur
Mares

3.  Amateur Mares

Grand/Reserve Amateur Mares

4. Performance Youth Mares

5.  Youth Mares

Grand/Reserve Youth Mares

6. Performance Mares

7. Aged Mares

8. 3 Year Old Mares

9. 2 Year Old Mares

10. Yearling Mares

APHA Grand/Reserve Mares

11. SPB Youth Mares

12. SPB Amateur Mares

Grand/Reserve SPB Amateur

Mares

13. SPB Mares

Grand/Reserve SPB Mares

14. Youth Color Class

15. Amateur Overo Color

16. Amateur Tobiano Color

17. Overo Color

18. Tobiano Color

19. ALL BREED Walk Trot
Showmanship

20. ALL BREED Open
Showmanship

21. Youth W-T Showmanship, 5-
10

22. Amateur W-T Showmanship

23. SPB Amateur W-T
Showmanship

24. SPB Youth Showmanship,
18/U

25. Novice Youth Showmanship,
18/U

26. Youth Showmanship, 13/U

27. Youth Showmanship, 18/U

28. SPB Amateur Showmanship

29. Novice Amateur
Showmanship

30. Amateur Showmanship

31. ALLBREED Geldings

32. Performance Amateur
Geldings

33. Amateur Geldings

Grand/Reserve Amateur Geldings

34. Performance Youth Geldings

35. Youth Geldings

Grand/Reserve Youth Geldings

36. Performance Geldings

37. Aged Geldings

38. 3 Year Old Geldings

39. 2 Year Old Geldings

40. Yearling Geldings

APHA Grand/Reserve Geldings

41. SPB Youth Geldings

42. SPB Amateur Geldings

Grand/Reserve SPB Amateur

Geldings

43. SPB Geldings

Grand/Reserve SPB Geldings

44. Performance Amateur
Stallions

45. Amateur Stallions

Grand/Reserve Amateur Stallions

46. Performance Stallions

47. Aged Stallions

48. 3 Year Old Stallions

49. 2 Year Old Stallions

50. Yearling Stallions

Grand/Reserve Stallions

51. SPB Amateur Stallions

Grand/Reserve SPB Amateur

Stallions

52. SPB Stallions

Grand/Reserve SPB Stallions

53. ALL BREED Yearling/2YO
Longe Line

54. Amateur Yearling Longe Line

55. Yearling Longe Line

56. 2YO Longe Line

Break

57. ALL BREED Open Walk Trot
Hunter Under Saddle

58. ALL BREED Open Hunter
Under Saddle

59. Youth W-T Hunter U Saddle,
5-10

60. Youth W-T Hunt Seat Eq, 5-
10

61. Amateur W-T Hunter Under
Saddle

62. Amateur W-T Hunt Seat
Equitation

63. SPB Amateur W-T Hunter
Under Saddle

64. SPB Amateur W-T Hunt Seat
Equitation

65. SPB Youth Hunter U Saddle,
18/U

66. Nov Youth Hunter U Saddle,
18/U

67. Youth Hunter U Saddle, 13/U

68. Youth Hunter U Saddle, 18/U

69. Green Hunter Under Saddle

70. SPB Amateur Hunter U
Saddle

71. Novice Amateur Hunter U
Saddle

72. Amateur Hunter U Saddle

73. Hunter Under Saddle

74. SPB Hunter Under Saddle

75. ALL BREED Open Walk Trot
Hunt Seat Eq.

76. ALL BREED Open Hunt Seat
Equitation

77. SPB Youth Hunt Seat Equi
18/U

78. Novice Youth Hunt Seat Equi
18/U

79. Youth Hunt Seat Equitation,
13/U

80. Youth Hunt Seat Equitation,
18/U

81.

82.

83.

SPB Amateur Hunt Seat
Equitation

Novice Amateur Hunt Seat
Equi

Amateur Hunt Seat
Equitation

Break

84.
85.
86.

87.
88.

89.

90.

91.
92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.
99.

100.

101.
102.
103.
104.

105.

106.

107.

108.
109.
110.
111.

112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.

118.

119.
120.

APHA Youth Lead Line

ALL BREED Youth Lead Line
ALL BREED Open Walk Trot
Western Pleasure*

ALL BREED Open WP
Youth W-T Western
Pleasure, 5-10

Youth W-T Horsemanship, 5-
10

Amateur W-T Western
Pleasure

Amateur W-T Horsemanship
SPB Amateur W-T Western
Pleasure

SPB Amateur W-T
Horsemanship

SPB Youth Western
Pleasure, 18/U

Nov Youth Western
Pleasure, 18/U

Youth Western Pleasure,
13/U

Youth Western Pleasure,
18/U

Green Western Pleasure
SPB Amateur Western
Pleasure

Novice Amateur Western
Pleasure

Amateur Western Pleasure
SPB Western Pleasure
Junior Western Pleasure
ALL BREED Open Walk Trot
Horsemanship

ALL BREED Open
Horsemanship

SPB Youth Horsemanship,
18/U

Novice Youth Horsemanship,
18/U

Youth Horsemanship, 13/U
Youth Horsemanship, 18/U
SPB Amateur Horsemanship
Novice Amateur
Horsemanship

Amateur Horsemanship
Senior Western Pleasure
Green Western Riding
Youth Western Riding, 18/U
Amateur Western Riding
Western Riding

ALL BREED Open Walk Trot
Trail*

ALL BREED Open Trail
Novice Amateur Trail

121. Amateur Trail

122. Yearling In-Hand Trail

123. 2YO In-Hand Trail

124. Youth W-T Trail, 5-10

125. Amateur W-T Trail

126. SPB Amateur W-T Trail

127. Green Trail

128. SPB Trail

129. Trail

130. SPB Youth Trail, 18/U

131. Novice Youth Trail, 18/U

132. Youth Trail, 18/U

133. SPB Amateur Trail

134. ALL BREED Ranch Rail
Pleasure

135. Youth Ranch Rail Pleasure

136. Amateur Ranch Rail Pleasure

137. Ranch Pleasure Rail All Ages

138. SPB Ranch Rail Pleasure

139. ALL BREED Ranch Riding

140. Youth Ranch Riding

141. Amateur Ranch Riding

142. Ranch Riding All Ages

143. SPB Ranch Riding

144. ALL BREED Ranch Reining

145. Youth Ranch Reining

146. Amateur Ranch Reining

147. Ranch Reining All Ages

148. SPB Ranch Reining

149. ALL BREED Barrel Racing

150. Youth Barrel Racing

151. Am Barrel Racing

152. Barrel Racing

153. Am SPB Barrel Racing

154. SPB Barrel Racing

155. ALL BREED Pole Bending

156. Youth Pole Bending

157. Am Pole Bending

158. Pole Bending

159. AM SPB Pole Bending

160. SPB Pole Bending

161. ALL BREED Stake Race

162. Youth Stake Race

163. Am Stake Race

164. Stake Rake

165. AM SPB Stake Race

166. SPB Stake Race

*qualifies for MPHC year-end
award



